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TOR POZNAN

3i4 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
ﬂ?—Dd.U?.EU@
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN3 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Best Lap . Diff. First
Po.1-#107 KOZAT. - Fiat 126p 210360 PO-5-#101JANDULA M. - Fiat 126p +05.497 ——
1 2:14.471 10:06:31.099 1 2:15.857 10:06:29.239  Po. 11 - #99 PODKALICKI M. - Fiat 126p +14.060
5 512794 10:08:43.893 1 2:27.929 10:05:29.411
Diff. First o .07
3 2:12.950 10:10:56.843  Po. 6 - # 111 SOCHA G. - Fiat 126p +06.305 2 2:24.877 10:07:54.288
4 2:12.892 10:13:09.735 1 2:16.840 10:06:31.949 3 2:24.420 10:10:18.708
5 2:12.193 10:15:21.928 2 2:16.665 10:08:48.614 4 2:25.332 10:12:44.040
6 2:11.679 10:17:33.607 3 2:16.749 10:11:05.363 5 2:25.113 10:15:09.153
7 2:12.275 10:19:45.882 4 2:33.594 10:13:38.957 6 2:24.900 10:17:34.053
8 2:10.360 10:21:56.242 5 3:58.177 10:17:37.134 7 2:27.265 10:20:01.318
6 2:41.118 10:20:18.252 8 2:26.808 10:22:28.126
. Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 103 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p +00.716
- Diff. First . Diff. First
1 2:12.904 10:05:09.879  Po.7-# 12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p  , g'g7, "0 12-# 13 KRAKOWSKI P. - Fiat 126p +14.090
2 2:11.609 10:07:21.488 1 2:21.208 10:05:32.665 1 2:24.495 10:05:45.316
3 2:11.183 10:09:32.671 2 2:21.702 10:07:54.367 2 2:24.691 10:08:10.007
a 2:11.076 10:11:43.747 3 2:20.631 10:10:14.998 3 2:25.138 10:10:35.145
5 2:11.494 10:13:55.241 4 2:20.174 10:12:35.172 4 2:24.586 10:12:59.731
6 211736 10:16:06.977 5 2:24.450 10:15:24.181
. Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 11 CHOJNACKI J. - Fiat 126p +11.469 -
N N . iff. First
Po. 3 - # 110 WILK R. - Fiat 126p v oners 1 2:22.359 10:05:27.032  Po.13 - #18 CZAIORE. - Fiat 126p +15.541
1 2:14.578 10:04:59.663 2 2:23.393 10:07:50.425 ! 2:27.503 10:05:28.082
2 2:13.035 10:07:12.698 3 2:22.362 10:10:12.787 2 2:26.817 10:07:54.899
3 2:13.556 10:09:26.254 4 2:21.829 10:12:34.616 3 2:25.901 10:10:20.800
. 2.13.204 10-11:39.458 4 2:26.262 10:12:47.062
. Diff. First . ac.
5 2:45.410 10:14:24.868  Po-9-# 14 PINIS H. - Fiat 126p +11.592 > 2:28.795 10:15:15.857
6 514,385 10:16:39.253 1 2:27.467 10:05:37.409 6 2:28.494 10:17:44.351
; 513,663 10:18:52.916 2 2:22.276 10:07:59.685 7 2:28.878 10:20:13.229
8 2:13.830 10:21:06.746 3 2:21.952 10:10:21.637 8 2:29.111 10:22:42.340
4 2:22.380 10:12:44.017
Diff. Fi . 1.
Po. 4 - # 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p +02735 > 2:23.765 10:15:07.782
1 2:14.651 10:04:59.440 6 2:23.336 10:17:31.118
2 2:13.099 10:07:12.539
. Diff. First
3 2:13.891 10:09:26.430  Po. 10 - # 16 DALEK ). - Fiat 126p +13.928
. 2:13.320 10:11:39.750 1 2:25.132 10:05:34.894
5 2:13.695 10:13:53.445 2 BTN HOHOEH O
6 2:18.192 10:16:11.637 3 2:24.288 10:10:24.312
4 2:25.005 10:12:49.317
Fastest lap: 2:10.360
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Wyscigowych Samochodowych

3i4 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 2 DN3 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 14 - # 15 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p o216
1 2:33.879 10:05:58.455
2 2:32.300 10:08:30.755
3 2:34.703 10:11:05.458
4 2:32.212 10:13:37.670
5 2:34.696 10:16:12.366
6 2:32.348 10:18:44.714
7 2:31.776 10:21:16.490
Fastest lap: 2:10.360
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